:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10228957

Oct 22, 2024 04:32 (UTC)

In epoch 319,654 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1221873 - 0.018799388 ETH®
49.75 USD

2 1221874 - 0.019186057 ETH®
50.77 USD

3 1221875 - 0.019226605 ETH®
50.88 USD

4 1221876 - 0.019254858 ETH&
50.95 USD

S 1221877 - 0.019171231 ETH®
50.73 USD

6 1221878 - 0.018791690 ETH&®
49.73 USD

7 1221879 - 0.019195088 ETH®
50.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10228957
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/319654
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221873
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221874
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221875
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221876
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221877
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221878
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221879

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1221880

1221881

1221882

1221883

1221884

1221885

1221888

1221891

1221892

Validator Id

1460749

Amount

- 0.019248180
50.93 USD

- 0.018745804
49.60 USD

- 0.019189525
50.78 USD

- 0.019235994
50.90 USD

- 0.019359132
51.23 USD

- 0.065496418
173.33 USD

- 0.019367662
51.25 USD

- 0.019376455
51.27 USD

- 0.019350267
51.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.046141478
122.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221880
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221881
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221882
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221883
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221884
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221885
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221888
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221891
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1221892
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1460749

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



