

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10228957

DATE & TIME Oct 22, 2024 · 04:32 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 319,654 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1221873</u>	- 0.018799388 ETH � 49.75 USD
2	<u>1221874</u>	- 0.019186057 ETH � 50.77 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1221875</u>	- 0.019226605 ETH � 50.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1221876</u>	- 0.019254858 ETH � 50.95 USD
<u>5</u>	1221877	- 0.019171231 ETH � 50.73 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1221878</u>	- 0.018791690 ETH � 49.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1221879</u>	- 0.019195088 ETH � 50.79 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1221880</u>	- 0.019248180 ETH � 50.93 USD
9	<u>1221881</u>	- 0.018745804 ETH � 49.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1221882</u>	- 0.019189525 ETH � 50.78 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1221883</u>	- 0.019235994 ETH � 50.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1221884</u>	- 0.019359132 ETH � 51.23 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1221885</u>	- 0.065496418 ETH � 173.33 USD
<u>14</u>	1221888	- 0.019367662 ETH � 51.25 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1221891</u>	- 0.019376455 ETH � 51.27 USD
<u>16</u>	1221892	- 0.019350267 ETH � 51.20 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1460749	+ 0.046141478 ETH � 122.11 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.